MJJCollectors

PayPal’

B visa [VIsA ™4 €D

MJJ Collectors

Destiny *Historia De La Musica Rock* Commercial

LP Album (Spain)

Jacksons: Destiny Spanish LP Album part of 'Historia De La Musica Rock' encyclopedia.

Tracklist:

A-SIDE

01.Blame It On The Boogie 03.34

02.Push Me Away 04.16

03.Things | Do For You 04.05

04.Shake Your Body (Down To The Ground) 07.59
B-SIDE

01.Destiny 04.50

02.Bless His Soul 04.55

03.All Night Dancin'06.09

Copyright ©2024 - MJJ Collectors - http://www.mijjcollectors.com

_PN_PAGE1_PN_OF 2


http://www.mjjcollectors.com
http://www.mjjcollectors.com

04.That's What You Get (For Being Polite) 04.56

A

A-SIDE
01.
02.
03.

04.

B-SIDE
01.
02.
03.
04.

Blame It On The Boogie

Push Me Away

Things | Do For You

Shake Your Body (Down To The
Ground)

Destiny

Bless His Soul

All Night Dancin'

That's What You Get (For Being Polite)

Vendor Information

Reviews: There are no reviews for this item.
Please log in to write a review.

Copyright ©2024 - MJJ Collectors -

03.34
04.16
04.05

07.59

04.50
04.55
06.09
04.56

http://www.mijjcollectors.com

_PN_PAGE 2 _PN_OF 2


http://www.mjjcollectors.com/index2.php?page=shop.infopage&vendor_id=&output=lite&option=com_virtuemart&Itemid=136
http://www.mjjcollectors.com

