

MJJCollectors

MJJ Collectors



Destiny *Historia De La Musica Rock* Commercial LP Album (Spain)



Jacksons: Destiny Spanish LP Album part of 'Historia De La Musica Rock' encyclopedia.

Tracklist:

A-SIDE

01.Blame It On The Boogie 03.34

02.Push Me Away 04.16

03. Things I Do For You 04.05

04.Shake Your Body (Down To The Ground) 07.59

B-SIDE

01.Destiny 04.50

02.Bless His Soul 04.55

03.All Night Dancin'06.09

Â

A-SIDE		
01.	Blame It On The Boogie	03.34
02.	Push Me Away	04.16
03.	Things I Do For You	04.05
04.	Shake Your Body (Down To The Ground)	07.59
B-SIDE		
01.	Destiny	04.50
02.	Bless His Soul	04.55
03.	All Night Dancin'	06.09
04.	That's What You Get (For Being Polite)	04.56

Vendor Information

Reviews: There are no reviews for this item. Please log in to write a review.